LIGBT HOUSE SHOT EVENT 3/31/19

Levittown Lanes, Levittown, NY

- 03-31-2019

Hdcp (50+) Qualifying Standings after ©3/31/2019 ©2:00PM Squad
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Name - Hometown

Thomas, Christopher - Brooklyn, NY
Welch, Gregory - Brooklyn, NY
Palumbo, Rich - Levittown, NY
Farrell, Robert - Elmont, NY
Kampf, Jack - Levittown, NY
Walker, Edward - Washington, DC
Hengel, Richard - East Meadow, NY
Padmore, Alexander - Jamaica, NY
Rivera, Philip - Franklin Square, NY
Florindo, Sal - Forest Hills, NY
Freeman, Darryl - Forest Hills, NY
Ongjoco, Rafael - Babylon, NY
Martinez, Richard - Howard Beach, NY
Mazzamuto, Tony - Massapequa, NY
Joseph, Maggie - Bayshore, NY
Hetmeyer, Curtis - Brooklyn, NY
Collazo, Luis - East Meadow, NY
Soren, Dave - Long Beach, NY
Nenna, Michael - Tobyhanna, PA
Kim, Sun - Flushing, NY

Monroe, Darcy - East Meadow, NY
Thompson, Florine - Jamaica, NY
Nicholson, Dennis - Levittown, NY

Pins

797
793
792
767
766
762
741
719
719
714
700
699
695
692
682
680
673
672
665
652
637
620
597

Result

Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance

Hdcp (49-) Qualifying Standings after ©3/31/2019 ©2:00PM Squad

Pos

coONOOUV A WNER
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Pos

VCoONOTUVTA WNER

Name - Hometown

Lara, Giovanni - Flushing, NY
Nicholas, Jason - Wantagh, NY
Taitte, Deon - Amityville, NY
Faison, Chondite - New York, NY
Kalmanson, Joshua - Levittown, NY
Drayton Jr., Weldon - Brentwood, NY
Jording, Mike - Lynbrook, NY
Tiburzi, John - Holbrook, NY
Marino, James - Lindenhurst, NY
Thivierge, Paul - Levittown, NY
Pappas, Keith - E Meadow, NY
Carpio, Kevin - Jamaica, NY
Giglia-Quroz, Lisa - Howard Beach, NY
Yaeger, Howard - Wantagh, NY

Sapp, Dexter - Valley Stream, NY
Raiford, David - Long Island City, NY
Folmar, Tyger - Miramar, FL
Nicholson, Sean - Levittown, NY
Kadane, Barry - West Babylon, NY
Sereno, Guy - West Hempstead, NY
Collazo, Emily - East Meadow, NY
Park, Hwanchul - Fresh Meadows, NY
Arnold, Julio - Woodside, NY

Clark, Joseph - Long Beach, NY
Compton, Monique - Bronx, NY

Park, Harry - Flushing, NY
Villemure, Natalie - Levittown, NY
McCourt, Rob - Levittown, NY

Qualifying Standings after ©3/31/2019 02:00PM Squad

Name - Hometown

Nicholas, Jason - Wantagh, NY
Faison, Chondite - New York, NY
Farrell, Robert - Elmont, NY
Kalmanson, Joshua - Levittown, NY
Pappas, Keith - E Meadow, NY
Sereno, Guy - West Hempstead, NY
Hetmeyer, Curtis - Brooklyn, NY
Rivelli, Michael - Levittown, NY
McCourt, Rob - Levittown, NY

Pins

853
844
824
806
754
749
741
738
735
730
727
714
696
692
688
683
681
680
675
668
662
652
647
640
619
598
582
567

Pins

760
722
713
706
649
626
599
550
513

Result

Advance
Advance 1 Bye
Advance
Advance
Advance

Advance Fem

Result

Advance
$75.00

Hdcp (50+) Qualifying Standings after ©3/31/2019 04:00PM Squad

Pos

coONOUV A WNER

Name - Hometown

Hengel, Richard - East Meadow, NY
Nenna, Michael - Tobyhanna, PA
Twomey, Daniel - Teaneck, N3J
Florindo, Sal - Forest Hills, NY
Monroe, Darcy - East Meadow, NY
Van Engel, Henry - Bayside, NY
Padmore, Alexander - Jamaica, NY
Giorgio, Greg - E Meadow, NY

Pins

768
745
737
736
733
732
729
721

Result

Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance



9
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12
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24

Kim, Sun - Flushing, NY

Freeman, Darryl - Forest Hills, NY
Martinez, Richard - Howard Beach, NY
Walker, Edward - Washington, DC
Palumbo, Rich - Levittown, NY
Hetmeyer, Curtis - Brooklyn, NY
Thomas, Max - Stamford, Ct

Miller, Kevin - New York, NY
Buchys, Paul - Seaford, NY
Pizzurro, Michael - W Babylon, NY
Kampf, Jack - Levittown, NY
Thompson, Florine - Jamaica, NY
Cintron, Eddie - Laurelton, NY
Soto, Edwin - Brooklyn, NY

Oakman Jr., Mack - Melville, NY
McDuffie, Darryl - Floral Park, NY

712
706
704
704
703
703
686
675
671
661
655
653
650
619
608
576

Hdcp (49-) Qualifying Standings after ©3/31/2019 04:00PM Squad

Pos
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VCoOoONOUVTA, WNER

Name - Hometown

Park, Harry - Flushing, NY

Sapp, Dexter - Valley Stream, NY
Reed, Michael - Boston, MA

Miller, Marc - Merrick, NY

Folmar, Tyger - Miramar, FL
Nicholas, Jason - Wantagh, NY
Marino, James - Lindenhurst, NY
Tiburzi, John - Holbrook, NY
Sereno, Guy - West Hempstead, NY
Saunders, Jack - Holbrook, NY
Jording, Mike - Lynbrook, NY
Arnold, Julio - Woodside, NY
Giglia-Quroz, Lisa - Howard Beach, NY
Park, Hwanchul - Fresh Meadows, NY
Ehrlich, David - Fresh Meadows, NY
Benischek, Nick - Levittown, NY
Roach, Brian - Levittown, NY
Villemure, Natalie - Levittown, NY
Felber, Joshua - Patchogue, NY
Grieb, Robert - Deer Park, NY
Compton, Monique - Bronx, NY
Cosentino, Matt - N Merrick, NY
Cunningham, John - Bethpage, NY
Clark, Joseph - Long Beach, NY

Pins Result

823 Advance
805 Advance
794 Advance
774 Advance
747
741
741 + 735 =
732
721
717
700
696
694
692
692
672
667
657
639
618
617
612
608
590

Qualifying Standings after ©3/31/2019 04:00PM Squad

Name - Hometown

Twomey, Daniel - Teaneck, N3J
Koppell, Craig - Syosset, NY
Sereno, Guy - West Hempstead, NY
Farrell, Robert - Elmont, NY
Palumbo, Rich - Levittown, NY
Hetmeyer, Curtis - Brooklyn, NY
Rivelli, Michael - Levittown, NY
Faison, Chondite - New York, NY
McDuffie, Darryl - Floral Park, NY

Pins Result

701 Advance
682 $75.00
679
677
649
622
621
573
504

1 Bye

1476 AdvWC



